L/W/K TIGERCATS

Junior High Volleyball

2016-2017
DATE
OPPONENT
SITE
TIME   
Thurs., Jan. 26
Colton



Colton



4:30
Mon., Jan. 30
Oakesdale


Oakesdale


4:30

Wed., Feb. 1

TR



Rosalia


4:30

Thurs., Feb. 2
Pomeroy


Kahlotus


4:30

Mon., Feb. 6

ESJ



Endicott


4:30
Thurs., Feb. 9
Oakesdale


LaCrosse


4:30

Mon., Feb. 13
TR



Kahlotus


4:30
Tues., Feb. 14
GP



LaCrosse


4:30

Thurs., Feb. 16
GP



Garfield


4:30

Wed., Feb. 22
Colfax



Washtucna


4:30

1-24-17
